Products covered by the Bureau of Philippine Standards’ (BPS) mandatory product certification schemes, whether locally manufactured or imported, are required to
bear the Philippine Standard (PS) mark or Import Commodity Clearance (ICC).

7.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Approved Budget for the Contract Total Offered Quotation
FINANCIAL OFFER

Sixty Six Thousand Six Hundred  Pesos Only

PHP 66,600.00

PAYMENT DETAILS